
LUNCH WITH EB INGLIS
Monday to Friday 12:00 – 15:00





THE SHOW
Have Lunch with EB Inglis for a wholesome slice of easy-going entertainment and the best company 
into your afternoon. 

EB Inglis follows popular daytime host, Tracey Lange, in the weekdays 12:00 – 15:00 slot. 
Together, Tracey and EB provide the perfect soundtrack to your workday with great content, lots of 
personality and the MOST music to make you feel great!

Listeners just can’t get enough of EB – he also hosts Weekend Breakfast on Saturdays from 07:00 –
10:00.

Don’t miss Lunch with EB Inglis, weekdays 12:00 – 15:00. Follow the show on social media:
Twitter: @KFMza
Facebook: @KFMza



ABOUT EB INGLIS
Born and bred in Cape Town; EB Inglis has nearly two decades of experience in the entertainment 
industry in various spheres. He's a actor, singer/songwriter, music producer and stage performer. As a 
broadcaster he has worked at numerous radio stations before joining Kfm 94.5 in 2020 as the new 
weekday lunchtime and Saturday Breakfast host. He also runs his own production studio, EB Inglis 
MUSIC.

EB has performed on stage in various music and theatre productions at The Artscape Theatre, Baxter 
Theatre, Barnyard and others, and has shared the stage with the likes of The Black Ties, Chad 
Saaiman, Lloyd Jansen, Keeno Lee, Lucy Tops, Ramaine Barreiro, O’Ryan Winter and Idols winner 
Sasha Lee.

EB is also a versatile voice artist and accomplished MC, including hosting the Chris Brown Carpe 
Diem Tour. As an actor, he’s performed in numerous TV commercials. But his passion is independent 
film, which sees him collaborating with some of the best upcoming South African talent.

Through his radio workshops and vlogs, EB aims to use his experience and social media influence to 
educate aspiring radio and music professionals and grow the local entertainment industry.
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BRC RAMS: April 2019 – March 2020

AUDIENCE REACH AND PROFILE
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LISTENING PATTERN - WEEKDAYS

Kfm reaches 125 000 listeners in the breakfast drive, building audiences from 06:00. Mid-mornings with Tracey delivers 
192 000 listeners at 10:00-10:15. Lunch with EB Inglis reaches 91 000 listeners on average at its peak. 

The Best of the Cape Early 
Morni
ngs

Kfm Breakfast with 
Darren, Sherlin and 

Sibs

Tracey Lange Lunch with EB 
Inglis

The Flash Drive with Carl 
Wastie

Kfm Nights with 
Brandon Leigh

The Most 
Music for 
your Late 

Nights

1/4 Time 
Band

Audience 
in 000's

1200-1215 188
1215-1230 184
1230-1245 184
1245-1300 191
1300-1315 179
1315-1330 180
1330-1345 176
1345-1400 179
1400-1415 143
1415-1430 141
1430-1445 139
1445-1500 144



LINE UP



THANK YOU


